Page 1 of 1

03 DEC 31 AH 7: 48

RECE

NED

03 DEC

s

Ĉ



Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H03000344198 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Co Fax Number		NOISIAIO
From	Account Name	: HUBCO : 104662003400 : (516)935-3940 : (516)935-3088	IN OF CORPORAT
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Commercial Investment Group, LLC

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$130.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing:

Public Access Help

ی مربعی استعین ا ا	"	100000044400
	ION H03000344198	
	FOR	
	ORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO	OMPANY
ARTICLE I - Name		
The name of the Limited Liability Com	panyis: Commercial Invest	ment Group, LLC
ARTICLE II - Address		
The mailing address and street address	of the principal office of the Limited Liabi	lity Company is:
Principal Office Address:	<u>Mailing Addre</u>	55:
215 North Federal Highway, #6-0	G 215 North Fe	deral Highway, #6-G
Boca Raton, FL 33432	Boca Raton, J	FL 33432
	. <u></u>	್ರಾ ಸ್ಪರ್ಧೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ೧೯೯೯ ಕರ್ಷಕ್ರಿ
	ent, Registered Office & Registere	ed Agent's Signature $\vec{\nabla} \vec{v} = \vec{\Omega}$
The name and Florida street address of	÷ •	LARE OEC
	Patrick Kraft	
	Name	
	2832 NE 26th Street	
	(P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT	
	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33305	Ţ.

(City / State / Zip)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Patrick Kraft Х

Registered Agent's Signature - Patrick Kraft

A TRADE AT 17 TT 7	- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):	
ARTICLETV		

H03000344198

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:

Name and Address:

"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member

MGR	Shary Thur - 1194 Hillsboro Mile #62, Hillsboro Beach, FL 33062						
		^_			P*	·	
				· · · ·		<u></u>	
	<u></u>		·····	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		- <u>-</u>
(Use attachment if necessary)							

. .

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

x SharaMan

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Shary Thur

Typed or printed name of signee

03 DEC 31 PH 12: 22